
Thursday 5th January 2023

Dear Grazebrook Families,

Spring Term Family Events

Please find below information about family events this term. Reading Breakfasts and Celebration
Assemblies are open to all families, Come Dine With Me events allow you to join your child for
lunch. Places need to be booked in advance through the school office at a cost of £5 per adult.
Priority this term will be given to families on the waiting list and those who did not attend in the
Autumn term.

Reading Breakfast at
8.30am
In the Main Hall

Come Dine With Me
In the Small Hall

Learning Celebration
Assembly at 10am
In the Main Hall

Nursery Family Friday in the
Nursery 3rd February

Thursday 23rd March at 11.40am

Reception Friday 27th January Thursday 16th March at 11.50am

Year 1 Friday 10th February Thursday 9th March at 12pm Friday 13th January

Year 2 Friday 24th February Thursday 2nd March at 12pm Friday 20th January

Year 3 Friday 21st April Thursday 23rd February at 12.30pm Friday 3rd March

Year 4 Friday 5th May Thursday 9th February at 12.30pm Friday 17th March

Year 5 Friday 10th March Thursday 2nd February at 12.30pm Friday 21st April

Year 6 Friday 24th March Thursday 26th January at 12.30pm

World Book Day will take place on Thursday 2nd March. Once again, staff and children will be
invited to dress as a favourite book character and take part in a range of workshops and book
themed activities. We are also busy arranging visits, visitors, workshops and projects to mark
British Science Week which will take place at Grazebrook from Monday 13th to Friday 17th March.
Our Come Learn With Me Events will be held as part of this - further details will be shared later this
term.

Kind regards

Katie Beecroft
Headteacher


